Order Contract NOGARD

Canada line Cellular

Montreal 2005
United Nations Climate Change Conference
29th November to 9th December 2005

communicahons

Rental Tariffs & Call Costs Daily Week (per day) Month (per day)
CDMA Handset with full .
accessory pack excl. Tax $9,00 $ 6,00 $ 4,50
Theft & Damage .
Protection ’ excl. Tax $ 3,00 $2,00 $1,50
Longdistance Charge
$0.26 per minute, North America +$ 0,26 per Minute
Call Charges excl. Tax*
(local outgoing & France, Germany, ltalia, United-Kingdom +$ 1,20 per Minute
All calls are rounded up to the incoming) International calls — Rest of world +$ 4,20 per Minute
nearest minute.
Please ask our customer services about the costs when roaming outside Canada.

v Next business day delivery in mainland Canada (Monday — Friday) usually before 17:30pm — freight cost flat rate charge of $ 13,50 excl.Tax*.

v' Free 24 Hour helpline & itemised billing.

v If the TDP option is selected, the renter bears a low excess of $ 180,00 excl. Tax* provided that the conditions in section V of the terms and conditions are
met. The Renter stay responsible of all using before the Theft or Lost Declaration.

v' If the TDP option is not selected, the renter is liable for up to $ 560,00 excl. Tax* for lost, theft or damage of the equipment.

v" Collection Service for one phone available from $ 13,50 excl. 15% Tax.

v Rental charges cease as soon as you request collection.

v *Tax: GST 7% QST 7,5%

| | We require: mobile phone/s

Please tick if you do NOT require TDP O

Exact Area of Use
(regions, cities):

Delivery Date / / Period |:| Week/s |:| Day/s

Standard Delivery O Special Delivery O (only for) special delivery
(Next day between Mon - Fri) (Delivery surcharge will apply) requested date/time
VISA [] EUROCARD / MASTERCARD [ ] Security Nr.: Expiry Date:

Credit Card | Credit Card No.: | I:I I:I

Card Holder Name:

CUSTOMER ADDRESS INVOICE ADDRESS (if different)

Name

Company

Street

Town, Post Code

e-mail

Phone

Fax

I confirm that | have read an understood the NOGARD Communications terms and conditions and that | am authorised

to purchase the above services.
Date, Signature Company Stamp

Your contact person at NOGARD Communications : Marie-France phone number 1-514-231-6667
PLEASE FAX THE FORM FILLED AT 1.877.670.7666 OR EMAIL AT info@nogardcommunications.com




